HB 4069-2 (LC 85) 2/10/14 (HRL/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 4069

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "17" and insert "18".
- 2 In line 12, delete "15" and insert "16".
- 3 In line 26, delete "and".
- 4 In line 27, delete the period and insert "; and
- 5 "(P) A career school.".
- 6